FEBRUARY 2024
Source

Cheshire & N Wales Centre
MMCC

Windsor Road Shop
Windsor Road Post Office

Fife Assoc of Vintage Vehicle

Owners

Wessex Centre ACU

West South Wales Centre

Stroud Valley Motor Club
West Glous & Dean Forest
MCC

Yeadon Guiseley DMC

Misc: Fines

AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND

DONATIONS

Donation Type
Donation
Collection at Annual Dinner

Collection Box
Collection Box

Donation from Annual Rally

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donations for 2023 & 2024

Rene Smith Memorial Trial - 2023

DONATIONS TOTAL

MISC TOTAL £

600.00

604.22
46.41
18.50

1,000.00

500.00

300.00

500.00

1,200.00

450.00

£5,219.13

FEBRUARY 2024 - TOTAL £ 5,219.13

Centre

Cheshire & N Wales

Isle of Man

Isle of Man
Isle of Man

Scotland

Wessex

West South Wales

Western

Western

Yorkshire

28/03/2024



